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400 Roommates

1 roommate or 2 10 sublease a 2-BR apanment. Close 1o
shuttle stop. 477-4197 Sheila.

Work study students needed at city/east campus librar-
ies. Day, ;venlng or weekend hours. $4.60-84.85/hr.
Apply Love Library, Am. 108, 472-3963.

- "CAN’T WAIT!
WOPRING BREAK 96
CANCUN-SOUTH PADRE ISLAND

Early booking savings until Nov. 15, 1985
Guarantsed Lowest Prics

Available January 1: Male to share one bedroom apart-
ment eight blocks from city campus. $150/month plus 1/
2 utifities. Call 438-2123. Leave message.

Hi! I'm looking for a nice female to share a 2-bedroom
apartment on 18th and C. 's a good deal at $165+
utilities. 474-4482.

Needed: 3 roommates M/F to share bi
deposit+ 1/5 utilities. Nov 1. 477-731

i)-hﬁkuﬂﬂuﬂnbﬂtuuihﬂm

house. $150/mo+
. Frank or Tylor.

FROM$ 9 9 FERBON ‘359'_

South Padre
Note: With Panama City lﬂmlrliupi by
Hurricane Dpal, all space is selling out fast.
1-800-SURF'S UP minutes from campus, $200-$240/month + 1/

STUDENT EXPRESS. INC 476 0585
—---------————-------—1

wts °n Things

'lﬂ block north of Holdrege at 1602 N. 66th -

Full Set of

Nan-smoking responsible lemale to share beautiful two-
bedroom main floor of house. Free washer/dryer, cable.
$300 includes ulilities. 477-1213.

e home,

Non-smoking roommates (2) wanted to share |
utilities.

Sculptured Nalls$1 7-50

Ask for RHONDA
i " Nail biters welcome * Free repairs for regular customers

L-----

Expires December 1, 1996 - 466-1603
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LaunDRY Land

1340 N. 27th - 474-5155
21stand 'J' - 4744363
1440 N. 56th - 466-8353
48th and Old Cheney - 423-5955

PHILLIRPS SCHNAPPS
Peach or Peppermint..175...$9.99

RED DOG  yourchaice,
ICE HOLISE W3 case

longneck

REDWOLF Botties..... 1249
Bucdweiser %1199

Reg, Light, O'Douls, warm case cans....
OLD MILWAUKEE %799
..and much more thru 11/1/95

Reg, Light, NA, warm case cans.........

Just
North of
27th & VUINE
47T7-I516

Quiet, non-s , lo share private home. 6 month
lease, no , $275 deposit and/month, utiliies paid.
464- eave message.

Roommate needed. Five bedroom house in
m?afaﬂ. $193.75 plus 1/4 utilities. Move in Im'

440 Duplexes For Rent

Page 12
244 S 26th. 1-bedroom, uﬂiﬁesg&fﬂ' , off-street parking, mm toCam us
y: 08, Je3eDr Newer Two bedroom, FREE CABLE, No pets, $430, 521
931 G St. 2-bedroom. $360 + utilites. Deposit. Call 435-  N. 25th, 477-7684.
0608, Don. Leave message or after Bpm.
Close to
Affordable 1121 N, 28t midde floor huge BR, dusty 0se or ey
decor, sharpl $350, heat pd.

Apartments

2504 Vine: 1BR, lower level, new carpet, $350, heat pd.

1127 N30th, New 2-bedroom, C/A, dishwash o lroe becroons avaiae. S22 4300 Cornhusker Hwy: 28R, 2 Ba., topifloor, W/D hk
Dryer hookups, $500+0epost. Avaiabie 111 488206« Management One 477-2600 e e ataions, B ATHIPOL: 85208580,

Beautiful! Apartments on Campus mtg;ms - 4537 Prescolt. 2BR, 2 ba.. FP, all
Recently remodeled 2 bedroom, woodfloors, | mn~ : e:dz bedrooms available. Nonsmoking, laundry, guaran- P -l

parking, secure access, UNL shuttle stop, $425-475
dows, free aundry. quiet. i uites peld, $520 + per month. 477-6578. Cherry Hill Management
Moral Management

Brand new. Between campuses, 3-bedroom, 2-bath. No Colonial Heigh 37
pets, $695, 923 N. 30th. 484.5859, 438-3393. onial Heights 489-4857.

450 Apartments For Rent

11111$50.00!1111

Mavein Sgama!" 14 2 Bedroom, $324 up!475-7262, 640
South

Apartments

One-, two- and three-bedroom aoartmanls available.

Close to campus, 2511 R, Large 3-bedroom, laundry, off-
Tanmng bed and indoor heated pool. 421-3070. e Yl

Efficienci A . Secured
building. 8225‘52?5 NO pals. Call 4?? SB&JS

Four room basement apartment. Stove and r tor.
All utilities paid. $200/month. One person. 423- aﬂm

1107 L, just remodeled, walk to campus, new appliances,
security, only $280. Call Phoenix Properties, 474-5327.

Two Bedroom, Close to Campus, Neat and Clean, only
$340, call Phoenix Properties, 474-5327.
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THE CITY LIMIT BAND

THURSDAY SPECIAL - $1.00 RAIL DRINKS
Halloween Party -
56th & Cornhusker Highway
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1st PRIZE $99.00

wallo
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3 OR MORE PEOPLE
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C:C)STI._JME CONTEST

:- 5400 CASH

2“ rr- 575 BAR TAB

[eRour J¢ = KEG PARTY

550 Health and Fitness ‘

553 Insurance

55 Instfubtion TL-J.foi'in.g_

573 Music .Ex}:hange
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Eam up to $7.50 per hour

Call 476-0445

M-F 11AM - 7PM; SAT 9AM -
OR APPLY IN PERSON

809 "P" Street R v

“ DAYS &
EVWENINGS
AVAILABLE

PLUS ALL THIS..

Medical Insurance
(PPO Single or Family Coverage)

«Scholarship Program
«401K Savings Plan
«Career Opportunities
-Paid Training

-Paid Vacation

-Paid Holidays

+And Lots More

593 Travel

595 Typing & Resumes

3PM

IDELMAN
TELEMARKETING

gtsr?elu parking, C/A, security entrance, no pets. $545, 435-




